2019 VIDEOS

Legal Tech Tips, Tricks, Gadgets
& Websites

Addressing Security
with Your Clients

How to Protect Yourself &
Perserve Confidentiality When
Negotiating Instruments

Microsoft Word Power Tips
for Legal Users

Microsoft Office 365:

You Probably Have No Idea What
You're Missing

It's Time for a Change:

Much Better Methods for
Drafting Complex Legal
Documents

iPractice on the iPad:

How iPads can be used Effectively
in a Law Practice

How to Manage Your
Workload, Tasks & Time

Maximize the Utility of Microsoft
Outlook

Fight the Paper!

Cybersecurity & the Ethical
Pitfalls of Everyday Law Office
Computing

Mediation Ethics & Attorney Well-
Being

Advanced DUI - Learning from the
National Masters

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

2/1/2019

4/5/2019

4/19/2019

$125.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$75.00

$200.00

2 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hr CLE - 2 Hr Ethics



Cannabis, Industrial Hemp, and
CBD

SOLO 2019 -
Cannabis Laws In Oklahoma

SOLO 2019 -
Defense of a Grievance

SOLO 2019 -
Estate Planning Tips

SOLO 2019 -
Property Division

SOLO 2019 - Recent
Developments in Family Law

SOLO 2019 - Taxes: Strategies for

Improving the Bottom Line

SOLO 2019 - Tenants Rights Law:

Defending Eviction Cases

SOLO 2019 -
Voir Dire & Cross Examination

5/23/2019

6/21/2019

6/22/2019

6/21/2019

6/22/2019

6/21/2019

6/21/2019

6/21/2019

6/22/2019

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics



2018 VIDEOS

Tax Cuts & Jobs Act of 2017

Transitions Expertise Matters

Drafting Joint Ventures

Improving Communication
& Accountability

Placing OK Within the National
Landscape of the Opioid Epidemic

Medical Malpractice: Anatomy of
a Case

#MeToo: Sexual Harassment in
the Workplace

A Guide to 42 U.S.C. s1983 -
Principles & Litigation

Herbert M. Graves -
Basic Bankruptcy

Surrogate Births, Adoptions &
Fertility Issues in Oklahoma

Worker's Compensation: Case
Law Update

Opening a New Law Practice

Cyber Ethics in the Digital Age

98327

98651

98993

98634

98403

99358

99621

99075

99263

98402

99352

2/28/2018

3/14/2018

3/28/2018

4/4/2018

4/11/2018

4/18/2018

4/24/2018

4/27/2018

5/4/2018

5/9/2018

5/23/2018

10155733288 6/22/2018

10155833296 6/23/2018

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics



Evidence & Objections

Understanding the UCCJEA

Financial Management
Best Practices

Estate Planning Update: Case
Law Developments & New
Planning Techniques

Effective Protection Planning:
Essential "Pressure Hull" Drafting
Provisions

Effective Protection Planning:
Drafting for Old & New Federal &
State Issues

Being Professional While
Zealously Representing Your
Client

Agile Protection Planning:
Drafting Essential Flexibility
Provisions

2018 Fall Elder Law Conference -
Day One

2018 Fall Elder Law Conference -
Day Two

Hot Issues in Family Law

Annual Indian Law CLE

Technology:
Unplugging & Disconnecting

Unique Situations in Estate
Planning

10155933300 6/23/2018

10156033307 6/23/2018

10156133313 6/23/2018

101267

101268

101269

101295

101271

101305

101307

102661

102891

101426

101430

9/5/2018

9/12/2018

9/19/2018

9/21/2018

9/26/2018

9/27/2018

9/28/2018

10/4/2018

10/12/2018

10/17/2018

10/31/2018

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$125.00

$75.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$75.00

$200.00

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

3 Hrs CLE - 3 Hrs Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

1 Hr CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics



Banking & Commercial Law
Update

Getting Out of the Weeds:
Marijuana Regulations

33rd Annual Advanced
Bankruptcy - Day One

33rd Annual Advanced
Bankruptcy - Day Two

2018 Legal Updates - Day One

2018 Legal Updates - Day Two

101449

103345

101459

101460

100001

101458

11/2/2018

11/7/2018

12/6/2018

12/7/2018

12/13/2018

12/14/2018

$200.00

$100.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

6 Hrs CLE - 2 Hrs Ethics

3 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - O Hr Ethics

6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics



