2019 VIDEOS			
Legal Tech Tips, Tricks, Gadgets & Websites	2/1/2019	\$125.00	2 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Addressing Security with Your Clients	2/1/2019	\$100.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
How to Protect Yourself & Perserve Confidentiality When Negotiating Instruments	2/1/2019	\$100.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Microsoft Word Power Tips for Legal Users	2/1/2019	\$100.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Microsoft Office 365: You Probably Have No Idea What You're Missing	2/1/2019	\$100.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
It's Time for a Change: Much Better Methods for Drafting Complex Legal Documents	2/1/2019	\$100.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
iPractice on the iPad: How iPads can be used Effectively in a Law Practice	2/1/2019	\$100.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
How to Manage Your Workload, Tasks & Time	2/1/2019	\$100.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Maximize the Utility of Microsoft Outlook	2/1/2019	\$100.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Fight the Paper!	2/1/2019	\$100.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Cybersecurity & the Ethical Pitfalls of Everyday Law Office Computing	2/1/2019	\$100.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Mediation Ethics & Attorney Well- Being	4/5/2019	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Advanced DUI - Learning from the National Masters	4/19/2019	\$200.00	6 Hr CLE - 2 Hr Ethics

Cannabis, Industrial Hemp, and CBD	5/23/2019	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
SOLO 2019 - Cannabis Laws In Oklahoma	6/21/2019	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
SOLO 2019 - Defense of a Grievance	6/22/2019	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
SOLO 2019 - Estate Planning Tips	6/21/2019	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
SOLO 2019 - Property Division	6/22/2019	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
SOLO 2019 - Recent Developments in Family Law	6/21/2019	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
SOLO 2019 - Taxes: Strategies for Improving the Bottom Line	6/21/2019	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
SOLO 2019 - Tenants Rights Law: Defending Eviction Cases	6/21/2019	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
SOLO 2019 - Voir Dire & Cross Examination	6/22/2019	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics

21	1	Q	V	ın		70
Z	UЦ	O	V	IU	El	JJ

Tax Cuts & Jobs Act of 2017	98327	2/28/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Transitions Expertise Matters	98651	3/14/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Drafting Joint Ventures	98993	3/28/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Improving Communication & Accountability	98634	4/4/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Placing OK Within the National Landscape of the Opioid Epidemic	98403	4/11/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Medical Malpractice: Anatomy of a Case	99358	4/18/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
#MeToo: Sexual Harassment in the Workplace	99621	4/24/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
A Guide to 42 U.S.C. s1983 - Principles & Litigation	99075	4/27/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Herbert M. Graves - Basic Bankruptcy	99263	5/4/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Surrogate Births, Adoptions & Fertility Issues in Oklahoma	98402	5/9/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Worker's Compensation: Case Law Update	99352	5/23/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Opening a New Law Practice	10155733288	6/22/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Cyber Ethics in the Digital Age	10155833296	6/23/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

Evidence & Objections	10155933300	6/23/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Understanding the UCCJEA	10156033307	6/23/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Financial Management Best Practices	10156133313	6/23/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Estate Planning Update: Case Law Developments & New Planning Techniques	101267	9/5/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Effective Protection Planning: Essential "Pressure Hull" Drafting Provisions	101268	9/12/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Effective Protection Planning: Drafting for Old & New Federal & State Issues	101269	9/19/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Being Professional While Zealously Representing Your Client	101295	9/21/2018	\$125.00	3 Hrs CLE - 3 Hrs Ethics
Agile Protection Planning: Drafting Essential Flexibility Provisions	101271	9/26/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
2018 Fall Elder Law Conference - Day One	101305	9/27/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
2018 Fall Elder Law Conference - Day Two	101307	9/28/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Hot Issues in Family Law	102661	10/4/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Annual Indian Law CLE	102891	10/12/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
Technology: Unplugging & Disconnecting	101426	10/17/2018	\$75.00	1 Hr CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
Unique Situations in Estate Planning	101430	10/31/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics

Banking & Commercial Law Update	101449	11/2/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 2 Hrs Ethics
Getting Out of the Weeds: Marijuana Regulations	103345	11/7/2018	\$100.00	3 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
33rd Annual Advanced Bankruptcy - Day One	101459	12/6/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
33rd Annual Advanced Bankruptcy - Day Two	101460	12/7/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics
2018 Legal Updates - Day One	100001	12/13/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 0 Hr Ethics
2018 Legal Updates - Day Two	101458	12/14/2018	\$200.00	6 Hrs CLE - 1 Hr Ethics